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Fastighetsbeteckningsnummer:

Adress:

Datum: 2025-02-02

Ritning nummer:

Skala:

Rayyan Haddad, Arkitekt

Mobil: +46 72 936 4196
E-post: rayyan-haddad@hotmail.com

BYGGLOVHANDLING

HUDDINGE HÖGMORA 4:158

Miltons väg 15, Huddinge, Stockholm

A7

0
METER

1 2 5

Sektion AA

1:50 (A3)

/ Revidering F 250407

M
B

F 2024-003554 – A
nkom

 2025-04-08

B
es

lu
ta

t 
20

25
-0

4-
11


